
BORMIADI 2007
STAFFETTA DI PODISMO

Bormio, 30 settembre 2007

TEMPI AL LANCIO (1^ FRAZIONE)
POS PETT FRAZ CONCORRENTE SQUADRA TEMPO

1 3 1 BEDOGNE' STEFANO ATLETICO PIZOCHER 02.54,3
2 9 1 PANIZZA STEFANO I MOT 02.55,7
3 14 1 RODIGARI SIMONE IGHNOBILI 02.57,5
4 26 1 BARETTO IGOR SELVADEK 02.59,1
5 6 1 COMPAGNONI FLAVIO BANDERAL 03.01,1
6 1 1 MAGATELLI FEDERICO ¿SKIADOR ? 03.02,5
7 20 1 POZZI DAVIDE MISSILI 03.06,6
8 17 1 PADELLINI FABIO LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 03.08,1
9 27 1 DELLA TORRE ANDREA SGARBA TEAM 03.10,4

10 29 1 PRAOLINI STEFANO SPIGOLZA 03.14,9
11 21 1 DEI CAS ALBERTO PATAPA JOE 03.16,2
12 5 1 VIVIANI ENNIO BALORDI'S TEAM 03.17,5
13 25 1 GIANMARCO COMPAGNONI SAYOT 03.17,5
14 10 1 SOSIO CRISTIAN I RENI GRANDI 03.18,2
15 18 1 DELLA TORRE FRANCESCO LIPOPIL 03.19,4
16 2 1 ANDREOLA GIOVANNI ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 03.28,7
17 23 1 TRABUCCHI DANIEL REAL BAGOL 03.31,0
18 12 1 SASSU GIOVANNI I SOCI 03.32,0
19 11 1 MAIOLANI ANDREA I SCOTUM 03.33,4
20 28 1 MARTINELLI AURELIO SHARKOZZ 03.37,0
21 7 1 MESCHNIK GERRY BORRIOS 03.46,0
22 22 1 BALDISSERA BARBARA PEDALA' 03.56,9
23 15 1 TRABUCCHI CLAUDIA LAS MARACAS 03.59,4
24 30 1 GIACOMELLI FAUSTO UNTERTAL V.V. 04.01,5
25 13 1 PRADELLA WALTER I TRABICOL TEAM 04.03,6
26 16 1 COLETTI ILENIA LE DACKY'S 04.28,5
27 19 1 LUMINA CLAUDIA MEMBRIS 04.33,2
28 8 1 CERVI ROBERTA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 04.37,0
29 4 1 ANDREOLA ELISA BABAU 04.47,0
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TEMPI ULTIMO GIRO (12^ FRAZIONE)
POS PETT FRAZ CONCORRENTE SQUADRA TEMPO

1 14 12 PEDRANZINI MATTEO IGHNOBILI 02.53,2
2 2 12 ANDREOLA FABIO ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 02.55,5
3 29 12 SOSIO LUCA SPIGOLZA 02.58,4
4 6 12 FAIFER DAVIDE BANDERAL 02.58,8
5 3 12 CANTONI DANIELE ATLETICO PIZOCHER 03.00,1
6 17 12 BERTOLINA MIRCO LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 03.03,0
7 26 12 RASTELLI UBERTO SELVADEK 03.03,7
8 5 12 GASPERI SIMONE BALORDI'S TEAM 03.06,7
9 28 12 BIESUZ FABIO SHARKOZZ 03.09,0

10 4 12 PEDRINI DARIO BABAU 03.10,7
11 10 12 DEI CAS NICOLA I RENI GRANDI 03.10,8
12 23 12 LAZZERI MAURIZIO REAL BAGOL 03.13,3
13 9 12 MAZZA MATTEO I MOT 03.17,6
14 1 12 SERTORELLI FRANCESCO ¿SKIADOR ? 03.20,8
15 11 12 CUSINI MAURO I SCOTUM 03.25,2
16 25 12 GIANOTTI MATTEO SAYOT 03.27,9
17 20 12 PEDRANZINI MICHELE MISSILI 03.29,9
18 18 12 RAINOLTER MAURO LIPOPIL 03.32,6
19 12 12 MATTANA LUCA I SOCI 03.32,8
20 8 12 SOSIO FEDERICO GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 03.43,0
21 27 12 BRUNETTI MICHELE SGARBA TEAM 03.45,1
22 16 12 SOSIO CATERINA LE DACKY'S 03.54,9
23 13 12 SOSIO MATTEO I TRABICOL TEAM 03.59,5
24 22 12 RASTELLI FRANCESCA PEDALA' 04.04,4
25 7 12 CLEMENTI ROBERTO BORRIOS 04.20,7
26 21 12 SAMBRIZZI AGOSTINO PATAPA JOE 04.24,6
27 30 12 LONGA EMILIO UNTERTAL V.V. 04.28,5
28 19 12 LUMINA PAOLA MEMBRIS 04.38,5
29 15 12 ZAMPOL SAMUELA LAS MARACAS 05.36,4
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TEMPI GIRO COMPLETO - CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA
POS PETT FRAZ CONCORRENTE SQUADRA TEMPO

1 3 11 GIACOMELLI GUIDO ATLETICO PIZOCHER 03.09,8
2 29 10 POZZI NICOLA SPIGOLZA 03.14,5
3 14 9 ZANABONI MASSIMILIANO IGHNOBILI 03.15,0
4 29 11 HOLZKNECHT LORENZO SPIGOLZA 03.17,3
5 14 10 PEDRINI FEDERICO IGHNOBILI 03.18,4
6 1 2 ZINI RUDY ¿SKIADOR ? 03.19,6
7 17 2 COLA MATTIA LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 03.19,7
8 1 9 BORMOLINI LUCA ¿SKIADOR ? 03.21,7
9 28 8 MARTINELLI ALAN SHARKOZZ 03.23,3

10 3 9 COMPAGNONI ANDREA ATLETICO PIZOCHER 03.23,4
11 3 4 CONFORTOLA SIMONE ATLETICO PIZOCHER 03.24,2
12 28 10 GIACOMELLI SAMUELE SHARKOZZ 03.24,2
13 28 7 GURINI GIACOMO SHARKOZZ 03.24,3
14 26 2 SPREAFICO DAVIDE SELVADEK 03.25,9
15 17 11 BONETTA STEFANO LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 03.26,3
16 28 3 GURINI MICHELE SHARKOZZ 03.26,4
17 9 4 SASSELLA BERNARDO I MOT 03.26,4
18 9 5 DE PARDI FABIO I MOT 03.27,0
19 3 10 PEDRINI DANIELE ATLETICO PIZOCHER 03.27,1
20 29 9 DODDI MIRKO SPIGOLZA 03.27,2
21 1 6 ROMANI RICCARDO ¿SKIADOR ? 03.28,5
22 29 8 GALLI LORENZO SPIGOLZA 03.30,2
23 26 6 GIANOLI THOMAS SELVADEK 03.30,3
24 14 11 BEDOGNE' BRUNO IGHNOBILI 03.31,2
25 17 7 DEI CAS LUCA LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 03.31,7
26 3 7 PEDRANZINI STEFANO ATLETICO PIZOCHER 03.32,5
27 2 10 ZANOLI SIMONE ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 03.32,6
28 10 11 CANTONI NICOLA I RENI GRANDI 03.32,6
29 9 11 FRANZINI MICHELE I MOT 03.32,7
30 17 10 TRENTIN WALTER LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 03.32,9
31 5 11 FACHIN CLAUDIO BALORDI'S TEAM 03.33,2
32 17 3 ANTONIOLI LUCA LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 03.33,3
33 12 4 RAMPAZZO SASHA I SOCI 03.34,1
34 9 2 SALA DINO I MOT 03.34,2
35 6 11 COMPAGNONI VENANZIO BANDERAL 03.34,4
36 17 4 COMPAGNONI DANIELE LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 03.34,7
37 14 4 ANDREOLA NICCOLO' IGHNOBILI 03.34,8
38 1 10 PEDRANZINI DENIS ¿SKIADOR ? 03.35,3
39 14 2 LANFRANCHI OMAR IGHNOBILI 03.35,3
40 20 2 GRITTI BRUNO MISSILI 03.36,5
41 21 9 SPECHENHAUSER LELE PATAPA JOE 03.36,6
42 9 3 PINI EROS I MOT 03.36,9
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43 9 9 STRAMBINI MARIO I MOT 03.36,9
44 1 4 COMPAGNONI GIORGIO ¿SKIADOR ? 03.37,4
45 17 8 ANTONIOLI ROBERT LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 03.37,6
46 18 9 BORMOLINI BERNARDO LIPOPIL 03.37,6
47 26 11 DEL MAFFEO GIANLUCA SELVADEK 03.37,6
48 9 7 CASPANI GIANNI I MOT 03.37,7
49 17 9 PEDERGNANA MATTEO LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 03.38,0
50 26 5 RASTELLI IVAN SELVADEK 03.38,1
51 26 8 CAPITANI DARIO SELVADEK 03.38,2
52 14 5 OCCHI ANDREA IGHNOBILI 03.38,6
53 14 6 ANTONIOLI MICHELE IGHNOBILI 03.38,6
54 26 3 DEI CAS FEDERICO SELVADEK 03.38,6
55 1 11 URBANI MICHEL ¿SKIADOR ? 03.38,8
56 5 2 DESSI' MATTEO BALORDI'S TEAM 03.39,0
57 29 7 BORMOLINI LUCA SPIGOLZA 03.39,3
58 14 3 SPECHENHAUSER IVAN IGHNOBILI 03.39,6
59 18 10 PERETTI MARCO LIPOPIL 03.39,6
60 3 3 CANTONI FEDERICO ATLETICO PIZOCHER 03.39,7
61 10 3 GIACOMELLI STEFANO I RENI GRANDI 03.39,8
62 6 5 TONIATTI RAFFAELE BANDERAL 03.39,8
63 7 4 ILLINI WALTER BORRIOS 03.39,9
64 6 2 PEDRINI ANTONIO BANDERAL 03.39,9
65 3 2 VITALINI LUCA ATLETICO PIZOCHER 03.40,1
66 14 8 ZANGRANDO MICHELE IGHNOBILI 03.40,4
67 9 10 FRANZINI FABRIZIO I MOT 03.40,4
68 23 3 SOSIO ROBERTO REAL BAGOL 03.40,5
69 1 8 PEDRANZINI FEDERICO ¿SKIADOR ? 03.40,8
70 26 4 RASTELLI MAICOL SELVADEK 03.40,8
71 12 2 SCHANTARELLI LUCA I SOCI 03.41,3
72 5 4 GIACOMELLI MICHELE BALORDI'S TEAM 03.41,3
73 29 6 GURINI LUCA SPIGOLZA 03.41,5
74 29 4 POZZI MATTEO SPIGOLZA 03.42,0
75 28 6 VIVIANI NICOLA SHARKOZZ 03.42,3
76 9 8 CADRINGER FRANCO I MOT 03.42,6
77 14 7 MARTINELLI PAOLO IGHNOBILI 03.42,6
78 10 10 PEDRANZINI DARIO I RENI GRANDI 03.42,7
79 6 10 ALESSI ROBERTO BANDERAL 03.43,2
80 6 8 MARTINELLI ROBERTO BANDERAL 03.43,4
81 6 9 SALVADORI LUCA BANDERAL 03.44,2
82 3 8 CANTONI ROBERTO ATLETICO PIZOCHER 03.45,0
83 28 11 GURINI MATTEO SHARKOZZ 03.45,0
84 5 5 BELLOTTI CLAUDIO BALORDI'S TEAM 03.45,5
85 18 11 RODIGARI DANTE LIPOPIL 03.46,1
86 2 9 MERALDI LUCA ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 03.46,3
87 2 8 ILLINI LUCA ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 03.46,3
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88 2 11 POZZI FRANCESCO ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 03.46,6
89 2 5 SCHIVALOCCHI MARCO ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 03.47,3
90 23 5 SOSIO CORRADO REAL BAGOL 03.47,5
91 23 2 TRABUCCHI MASSIMO REAL BAGOL 03.47,9
92 30 2 PEDRANZINI CLAUDIO UNTERTAL V.V. 03.48,0
93 6 7 CONFORTOLA RODOLFO BANDERAL 03.48,1
94 10 9 MAGANETTI ANDREA I RENI GRANDI 03.48,2
95 29 5 BRADANINI YURI SPIGOLZA 03.48,4
96 2 2 ROMANI LUCA ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 03.48,4
97 21 6 GIORDANO DAVIDE PATAPA JOE 03.48,5
98 12 5 DONATI MARCO I SOCI 03.48,7
99 2 6 CONFORTOLA MATTEO ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 03.49,2
100 18 2 MORANDUZZO SIMONE LIPOPIL 03.49,2
101 28 5 CANCLINI MATTEO SHARKOZZ 03.49,2
102 2 7 COLTURI MICHELE ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 03.49,4
103 29 2 BINDA LUCA SPIGOLZA 03.49,6
104 10 4 ROVERSELLI ANDREA I RENI GRANDI 03.49,7
105 1 7 ALBERTI STEFANO ¿SKIADOR ? 03.50,8
106 3 6 CANTONI GIOVANNI ATLETICO PIZOCHER 03.51,1
107 25 9 MERALDI ANDREA SAYOT 03.51,8
108 13 5 TRABUCCHI ERICK I TRABICOL TEAM 03.51,9
109 11 5 BIGNOTTI MATTEO I SCOTUM 03.52,0
110 18 7 ROMANI EMANUELE LIPOPIL 03.52,1
111 12 11 PEDRANZINI MARCO I SOCI 03.52,5
112 3 5 PEDRANZINI DANIELE ATLETICO PIZOCHER 03.52,8
113 17 5 BONETTA MAURO LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 03.52,8
114 25 11 FIOLETTI MATTEO SAYOT 03.53,0
115 6 3 VIVIANI LUCA BANDERAL 03.53,1
116 5 9 GASPERI LUCA BALORDI'S TEAM 03.53,5
117 25 2 NAZZARI FABIO SAYOT 03.53,5
118 12 3 FIOLETTI STEFANO I SOCI 03.53,8
119 11 10 BIANCHI REMO I SCOTUM 03.54,1
120 20 11 GUGGIOLA MATTEO MISSILI 03.54,8
121 9 6 TRINCA COLONEL ROBERTO I MOT 03.54,9
122 27 3 FACHIN ANGELO SGARBA TEAM 03.54,9
123 4 7 COLOMBO MARCO BABAU 03.55,4
124 5 7 MARTINELLI IVAN BALORDI'S TEAM 03.55,8
125 10 5 BERGAMO CHRISTIAN I RENI GRANDI 03.56,7
126 23 11 LAZZERI IGOR REAL BAGOL 03.56,9
127 6 4 MARTINELLI MASSIMO BANDERAL 03.57,3
128 18 5 SCHENA MATTEO LIPOPIL 03.57,8
129 23 4 SOSIO RAFFAELE REAL BAGOL 03.58,0
130 25 4 COMPAGNONI STEFANO 76 SAYOT 03.58,0
131 4 10 COMPAGNONI TOMMASO BABAU 03.58,3
132 2 4 MERALDI DAVIDE ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 03.58,4
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133 21 8 CANCLINI ANTONIO PATAPA JOE 03.58,5
134 23 10 VILLA SIMONE REAL BAGOL 03.58,7
135 29 3 POLINELLI FABRIZIO SPIGOLZA 03.58,7
136 5 8 BERBENNI SILVANO BALORDI'S TEAM 03.59,0
137 18 6 DE LORENZI SIMONE LIPOPIL 03.59,9
138 17 6 RINALDI ANDREA LI TRAGLIA DA FORBA 04.00,1
139 25 6 COMPAGNONI MICHELE SAYOT 04.00,8
140 22 8 VALGOI ALESSANDRA PEDALA' 04.00,9
141 12 7 SERTORELLI LUIGI I SOCI 04.01,4
142 26 10 POZZI LUCA SELVADEK 04.01,5
143 10 7 GALLI SIMONE I RENI GRANDI 04.01,7
144 28 4 BORDONI CRISTIAN SHARKOZZ 04.02,1
145 27 4 LEOMBRUNO MICHELE SGARBA TEAM 04.02,3
146 21 3 BELTRAMINI MAURO PATAPA JOE 04.02,3
147 15 7 ANTONIOLI MARTA LAS MARACAS 04.02,5
148 21 5 RAINOLTER MARCO PATAPA JOE 04.02,7
149 2 3 ANDRICH DANIELE ACQUAVITE & FRIENDS 04.03,2
150 21 7 GASPERI ROBERTO PATAPA JOE 04.03,7
151 23 9 SOSIO REMO REAL BAGOL 04.04,2
152 19 3 DONAGRANDI GAUDENZIA MEMBRIS 04.04,3
153 21 4 POZZI GIORGIO PATAPA JOE 04.04,4
154 5 10 GIACOMELLI ELIA BALORDI'S TEAM 04.04,6
155 26 7 RINALDI SIMONE SELVADEK 04.04,8
156 27 2 D'ALFONSO ENRICO SGARBA TEAM 04.04,9
157 18 8 MAGAROTTO FABIO LIPOPIL 04.05,4
158 18 3 ROCCA GIORDANO LIPOPIL 04.06,6
159 1 3 BERBENNI MATTEO ¿SKIADOR ? 04.06,6
160 7 10 PEDRINI DAVIDE BORRIOS 04.06,7
161 25 3 CACCIOTTO MARCO SAYOT 04.07,0
162 10 2 MORONI ANDREA I RENI GRANDI 04.07,3
163 25 8 BERTOLINA MICHEL SAYOT 04.07,4
164 13 4 TRABUCCHI DANIELE I TRABICOL TEAM 04.07,4
165 23 6 LANFRANCHI ALEX REAL BAGOL 04.07,9
166 16 3 FLEISCHMANN ELISA LE DACKY'S 04.08,2
167 26 9 BESSEGHINI LAURA SELVADEK 04.08,7
168 22 3 BRADANINI VALERIA PEDALA' 04.08,8
169 28 2 MARTINELLI DAVIDE SHARKOZZ 04.08,8
170 19 9 FOPPOLI CRISTINA MEMBRIS 04.08,9
171 4 9 DEL REGNO MICHELE BABAU 04.09,3
172 10 8 BRADANINI MARCO I RENI GRANDI 04.09,5
173 28 9 SCHENA GIACOMO SHARKOZZ 04.09,9
174 23 7 SOSIO GRAZIANO REAL BAGOL 04.11,1
175 5 3 ROCCA ALDO BALORDI'S TEAM 04.12,3
176 13 2 GURINI MATTEO I TRABICOL TEAM 04.12,3
177 20 10 PEDRANZINI GERMANO MISSILI 04.12,5
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178 30 4 FRANZINI GIORDANO UNTERTAL V.V. 04.12,5
179 12 9 ANZI MICHELE I SOCI 04.12,9
180 10 6 COMPAGNONI FABRIZIO I RENI GRANDI 04.13,1
181 20 3 BRACCHI ROBERTO MISSILI 04.13,4
182 30 5 RODIGARI GIUSEPPE UNTERTAL V.V. 04.14,5
183 4 11 ANSELMI CRISTIAN BABAU 04.14,9
184 19 7 SOSIO SONIA MEMBRIS 04.15,8
185 30 7 GIACOMELLI MARCO UNTERTAL V.V. 04.15,8
186 13 6 TRABUCCHI MATTIA I TRABICOL TEAM 04.18,0
187 11 2 SANTELLI LUCA I SCOTUM 04.18,1
188 23 8 SOSIO EMILIO REAL BAGOL 04.19,2
189 30 6 SALOMONI ARMANDO UNTERTAL V.V. 04.19,4
190 27 8 SGAMOTTA LAURO SGARBA TEAM 04.19,5
191 15 9 FAIFER CHIARA LAS MARACAS 04.19,7
192 7 11 PEDRANZINI PIETRO BORRIOS 04.20,5
193 21 10 GIACOMELLI FAUSTO PATAPA JOE 04.20,5
194 1 5 BRUSEGHINI MICHELE ¿SKIADOR ? 04.20,7
195 7 2 DE LORENZI RENATO BORRIOS 04.21,3
196 27 10 RISUCCI VITO SGARBA TEAM 04.21,6
197 27 5 GRIECO DONATELLO SGARBA TEAM 04.21,7
198 16 8 FALCIONE NAIDE LE DACKY'S 04.22,5
199 20 9 BRACCHI PAOLO MISSILI 04.22,6
200 22 6 MARTINELLI ANTONELLA PEDALA' 04.23,3
201 20 6 PEDRANZINI IGOR MISSILI 04.24,2
202 19 5 MAZZETTA PAOLA MEMBRIS 04.24,5
203 25 5 PADELLINI MARA SAYOT 04.25,4
204 11 3 SALOMONI ENRICO I SCOTUM 04.25,5
205 13 8 ROCCA SILVANO I TRABICOL TEAM 04.25,9
206 13 7 VALGOI FRANCESCO I TRABICOL TEAM 04.26,0
207 5 6 VIVIANI SIMONE BALORDI'S TEAM 04.26,1
208 16 7 PIETROGIOVANNA SERENA LE DACKY'S 04.26,8
209 20 7 COLTURI MASSIMO MISSILI 04.27,2
210 20 4 PEDRANZINI LUCA MISSILI 04.27,3
211 16 2 DE LORENZI SARA LE DACKY'S 04.27,5
212 12 6 SERTORELLI NICOLA I SOCI 04.27,6
213 4 4 GIACOMELLI IVAN BABAU 04.28,1
214 8 3 TURCATTI GABRIELE GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 04.28,4
215 6 6 TRINCA COLONEL CLAUDIO BANDERAL 04.29,0
216 20 8 CASARI PAOLO MISSILI 04.29,4
217 19 10 MAJOR LOIS MEMBRIS 04.29,4
218 11 6 SANTELLI SERGIO I SCOTUM 04.30,5
219 4 5 SCHENA LAURA BABAU 04.31,0
220 27 9 PANIZZOLO DANIELE SGARBA TEAM 04.31,2
221 7 6 CAPPELLETTI SILVANO BORRIOS 04.31,8
222 7 3 ROSSI ALBERTO BORRIOS 04.32,7
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223 22 11 COMPAGNONI VERONICA PEDALA' 04.33,4
224 12 10 LA CAPRIA GIANFRANCO I SOCI 04.34,1
225 11 7 RAINERI LUCA I SCOTUM 04.34,3
226 13 11 TRABUCCHI DARIO I TRABICOL TEAM 04.34,6
227 19 6 GALLI GRETA MEMBRIS 04.35,1
228 19 8 RODIGARI EVELINA MEMBRIS 04.35,4
229 19 2 LUMINA TIZIANA MEMBRIS 04.35,5
230 18 4 RODIGARI ENRICO LIPOPIL 04.35,5
231 20 5 OCCHI ANDREA MISSILI 04.35,6
232 25 10 COMPAGNONI STEFANO 86 SAYOT 04.36,7
233 22 10 CONFORTOLA MARIADELE PEDALA' 04.37,0
234 22 2 SERTORELLI SILVIA PEDALA' 04.38,3
235 13 10 DE MONTI IVAN I TRABICOL TEAM 04.38,6
236 12 8 RASIA HERMAN I SOCI 04.39,1
237 27 11 BEDOGNE' MARCO SGARBA TEAM 04.40,7
238 11 4 GASPERI EMANUELE I SCOTUM 04.41,1
239 16 10 ROCCA CLAUDIA LE DACKY'S 04.43,4
240 21 2 COLTURI GIORGIO PATAPA JOE 04.45,0
241 30 8 COLTURI LORENZO UNTERTAL V.V. 04.45,8
242 16 4 LAZZERI LAURA LE DACKY'S 04.45,9
243 11 11 GALLI LINDA I SCOTUM 04.48,4
244 7 7 BIANCHI UMBA BORRIOS 04.50,3
245 7 9 CANCLINI ARRIGO BORRIOS 04.51,0
246 15 4 GIACOMELLI REBECCA LAS MARACAS 04.51,3
247 27 7 GAETA PIERPAOLO SGARBA TEAM 04.51,3
248 15 5 PIETROGIOVANNA MARIA LAS MARACAS 04.51,4
249 25 7 COMPAGNONI ELISA SAYOT 04.52,0
250 27 6 PASQUALE EZIO SGARBA TEAM 04.52,6
251 16 11 ANDREOLA DANIELA LE DACKY'S 04.52,7
252 8 8 ANDREOLA TATIANA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 04.56,3
253 13 9 TRABUCCHI ANDREA I TRABICOL TEAM 04.56,3
254 30 10 CONFORTOLA NATALIA UNTERTAL V.V. 04.56,6
255 16 5 COMPAGNONI ROMINA LE DACKY'S 04.57,8
256 11 8 COLTURI CRISTIAN I SCOTUM 04.58,9
257 30 11 GIACOMELLI CESARE UNTERTAL V.V. 04.59,2
258 7 5 BRANDALISE LUIGI BORRIOS 04.59,9
259 21 11 RODIGARI DARIO PATAPA JOE 05.00,0
260 15 2 SOSIO SILVIA LAS MARACAS 05.00,1
261 4 3 SPERONI FRANCESCA BABAU 05.01,3
262 22 4 PALFRADER CRISTINA PEDALA' 05.01,6
263 15 3 SERTORELLI MARIA LAS MARACAS 05.03,7
264 22 5 QUINTAVALLA MARGHERITA PEDALA' 05.04,6
265 7 8 OCCHI ROBERTO BORRIOS 05.04,7
266 8 4 SCHIVALOCCHII MARCO GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 05.04,7
267 16 9 ANTONIOLI CRISTINA LE DACKY'S 05.04,8
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268 19 4 LUMINA SARA MEMBRIS 05.05,4
269 19 11 COMPAGNONI CLAUDIA MEMBRIS 05.05,5
270 4 8 CONFORTOLA SILVIA BABAU 05.06,1
271 16 6 BONETTA ANNA LE DACKY'S 05.06,1
272 30 9 BRADANINI DANILA UNTERTAL V.V. 05.09,4
273 13 3 SOSIO DAVIDE I TRABICOL TEAM 05.10,0
274 22 9 BERBENNI SILVIA PEDALA' 05.11,1
275 8 11 BARETTO SARA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 05.14,2
276 22 7 CONFORTOLA ROBERTA PEDALA' 05.16,0
277 15 11 PEDRINI NICOLETTA LAS MARACAS 05.18,4
278 8 2 ANDREOLA LAURA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 05.19,3
279 15 10 MALPELLI KATIA LAS MARACAS 05.21,0
280 4 2 CASTELLAZZI SIMONA BABAU 05.22,2
281 8 5 FUMAGALLI FRANCESCA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 05.22,7
282 15 6 CECINI CHIARA LAS MARACAS 05.23,1
283 4 6 ANDREOLA MICHELA BABAU 05.26,1
284 11 9 RAINERI LIVIO I SCOTUM 05.34,9
285 15 8 CASPANI CHIARA LAS MARACAS 05.48,6
286 8 10 SGAMOTTA VALENTINA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 05.57,7
287 8 9 TOGNI VIVECA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 06.06,6
288 30 3 BIANCONI VIRGILIO UNTERTAL V.V. 06.19,6
289 8 7 RINI MARTA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 06.27,2
290 8 6 TONIATTI SIMONA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 06.38,9
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TEMPI GIRO COMPLETO - CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
POS PETT FRAZ CONCORRENTE SQUADRA TEMPO

1 22 8 VALGOI ALESSANDRA PEDALA' 04.00,9
2 15 7 ANTONIOLI MARTA LAS MARACAS 04.02,5
3 19 3 DONAGRANDI GAUDENZIA MEMBRIS 04.04,3
4 16 3 FLEISCHMANN ELISA LE DACKY'S 04.08,2
5 26 9 BESSEGHINI LAURA SELVADEK 04.08,7
6 22 3 BRADANINI VALERIA PEDALA' 04.08,8
7 19 9 FOPPOLI CRISTINA MEMBRIS 04.08,9
8 19 7 SOSIO SONIA MEMBRIS 04.15,8
9 15 9 FAIFER CHIARA LAS MARACAS 04.19,7

10 16 8 FALCIONE NAIDE LE DACKY'S 04.22,5
11 22 6 MARTINELLI ANTONELLA PEDALA' 04.23,3
12 19 5 MAZZETTA PAOLA MEMBRIS 04.24,5
13 25 5 PADELLINI MARA SAYOT 04.25,4
14 16 7 PIETROGIOVANNA SERENA LE DACKY'S 04.26,8
15 16 2 DE LORENZI SARA LE DACKY'S 04.27,5
16 19 10 MAJOR LOIS MEMBRIS 04.29,4
17 4 5 SCHENA LAURA BABAU 04.31,0
18 22 11 COMPAGNONI VERONICA PEDALA' 04.33,4
19 19 6 GALLI GRETA MEMBRIS 04.35,1
20 19 8 RODIGARI EVELINA MEMBRIS 04.35,4
21 19 2 LUMINA TIZIANA MEMBRIS 04.35,5
22 22 10 CONFORTOLA MARIADELE PEDALA' 04.37,0
23 22 2 SERTORELLI SILVIA PEDALA' 04.38,3
24 16 10 ROCCA CLAUDIA LE DACKY'S 04.43,4
25 16 4 LAZZERI LAURA LE DACKY'S 04.45,9
26 11 11 GALLI LINDA I SCOTUM 04.48,4
27 15 4 GIACOMELLI REBECCA LAS MARACAS 04.51,3
28 15 5 PIETROGIOVANNA MARIA LAS MARACAS 04.51,4
29 25 7 COMPAGNONI ELISA SAYOT 04.52,0
30 16 11 ANDREOLA DANIELA LE DACKY'S 04.52,7
31 8 8 ANDREOLA TATIANA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 04.56,3
32 30 10 CONFORTOLA NATALIA UNTERTAL V.V. 04.56,6
33 16 5 COMPAGNONI ROMINA LE DACKY'S 04.57,8
34 15 2 SOSIO SILVIA LAS MARACAS 05.00,1
35 4 3 SPERONI FRANCESCA BABAU 05.01,3
36 22 4 PALFRADER CRISTINA PEDALA' 05.01,6
37 15 3 SERTORELLI MARIA LAS MARACAS 05.03,7
38 22 5 QUINTAVALLA MARGHERITA PEDALA' 05.04,6
39 16 9 ANTONIOLI CRISTINA LE DACKY'S 05.04,8
40 19 4 LUMINA SARA MEMBRIS 05.05,4
41 19 11 COMPAGNONI CLAUDIA MEMBRIS 05.05,5
42 16 6 BONETTA ANNA LE DACKY'S 05.06,1



BORMIADI 2007
STAFFETTA DI PODISMO

Bormio, 30 settembre 2007

43 4 8 CONFORTOLA SILVIA BABAU 05.06,1
44 30 9 BRADANINI DANILA UNTERTAL V.V. 05.09,4
45 22 9 BERBENNI SILVIA PEDALA' 05.11,1
46 8 11 BARETTO SARA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 05.14,2
47 22 7 CONFORTOLA ROBERTA PEDALA' 05.16,0
48 15 11 PEDRINI NICOLETTA LAS MARACAS 05.18,4
49 8 2 ANDREOLA LAURA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 05.19,3
50 15 10 MALPELLI KATIA LAS MARACAS 05.21,0
51 4 2 CASTELLAZZI SIMONA BABAU 05.22,2
52 8 5 FUMAGALLI FRANCESCA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 05.22,7
53 15 6 CECINI CHIARA LAS MARACAS 05.23,1
54 4 6 ANDREOLA MICHELA BABAU 05.26,1
55 15 8 CASPANI CHIARA LAS MARACAS 05.48,6
56 8 10 SGAMOTTA VALENTINA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 05.57,7
57 8 9 TOGNI VIVECA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 06.06,6
58 8 7 RINI MARTA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 06.27,2
59 8 6 TONIATTI SIMONA GLI ESPERANZA - AJUDA DIRECTA 06.38,9


